Southfield Sporting
CartridgePriceList - February 2017

Make
Trust
Trust

Nobel Sport
Nobel Sport
Nobel Sport
Nobel Sport

Hull Cartridge
Hull Cartridge
Hull Cartridge
Hull Cartridge
Hull Cartridge
Hull Cartridge
Hull Cartridge
Hull Cartridge
Hull Cartridge
Hull Cartridge
Hull Cartridge
Hull Cartridge
Hull Cartridge
Hull Cartridge
Hull Cartridge
Hull Cartridge
Hull Cartridge
Hull Cartridge
Hull Cartridge
Hull Cartridge
Hull Cartridge
Hull Cartridge
Hull Cartridge
Hull Cartridge
Hull Cartridge
Hull Cartridge
Hull Cartridge

Calibre
12 gauge
410 gauge

20 gauge
12 gauge
12 gauge
20 gauge
20 gauge
12 gauge
20 gauge
20 gauge
12 gauge

12 gauge
12 gauge
12 gauge
12 gauge

12 gauge
20 gauge
20 gauge
12 gauge
12 gauge
16 gauge
20 gauge
12 gauge
28 gauge
12 gauge
12 gauge
12 gauge
12 gauge
12 gauge
12 gauge
12 gauge
12 gauge
12 gauge
20 gauge
20 gauge
28 gauge
28 gauge
12 gauge
12 gauge
12 gauge
12 gauge
20 gauge

Product
Trust Game 12 329 6 Fibre
Trust 410 199 6 Plastic

RC SIPE 20 28g 6 Fibre

RC ORO 12 35g 5 Fibre

RC SIPE 12 329 6 Plastic

RC T3 20 28g 5/6 Plastic

RC SIPE 20 269 6 Fibre

RC RC2 12 249 7.5 plastic

RC Semi Magnum 20 32g 5 Plastic
RC JK6 20 269 5 Plastic

RC2 12 28g 7.5/8 Plastic

NSl Classica 12 32g 4/5 Plastic
NS Speed 12 34g 4 Plastic

NSI Superfelt 12 34g 5 Fibre

NSI Uno Prima 12 28g 7.5 Plastic

Hull High Pheasant Extreme 12 349 4 Fibre
Hull High Pheasant Extreme 20 289 6 Fibre
Hull High Pheasant Extreme 20 289 5 Fibre
Hull High Pheasant Extreme 12 329 6 Fibre
Hull High Pheasant Extreme 12 349 5 Fibre
Hull High Pheasant 16 28g 6 Fibre

Hull High Pheasant 20 25g 6 Fibre

Hull High Pheasant 12 30g 5 Fibre

High Pheasant 28 23g 5 Fibre

Hull Imperial Game 12 28g 6 Fibre

Hull SuperFast 27g 7.5 Plastic

Hull SuperFast 27g 7.5 Fibre

Hull SuperFast HV Pigeon 299 6 plastic
Hull SuperFast HV Pigeon 299 6 Fibre

Hull Intercomp 12 24g 8 Fibre

Hull Comp X 12 21g 7.5 Fibre

Hull Comp X 12 28g 7.5 Plastic

Hull Comp X 12 28g 7.5 Fibre

Hull Subsonic 20 23g 7.5 Fibre

Hull Pro Twenty 20 24g 7.5 Fibre

Hull Game & Clay 28 18g 6 fibre

Hull Game & Clay 28 18g 7 fibre

Hull Steel Game 12 329 4 Plastic

Hull Steel Game 12 32g 5 Plastic

Hull High Pheasant Extreme 12 32g 5 Fibre
Hull High Pheasant Extreme 12 349 4 Plastic
Hull High Pheasant Extreme 20 30g 5 Fibre

Wad Shot Size Shot Weight

Fibre
Plastic

Fibre
Fibre
Plastic
Plastic
Fibre
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic

Plastic
Plastic
Fibre

Plastic

Fibre
Fibre
Fibre
Fibre
Fibre
Fibre
Fibre
Fibre
Fibre
Fibre
Plastic
Fibre
Plastic
Fibre
Fibre
Fibre
Plastic
Fibre
Fibre
Fibre
Fibre
Fibre
Plastic
Plastic
Fibre
Plastic
Fibre

6
6

NN OO0 o
o

(@]

(&)

POONNOUTUOOUOUON OO
oo

32
19

1000
£208.00
£300.00

£268.00
£330.00
£264.00
£256.00
£262.00
£168.00
£318.00
£254.00
£176.00

£240.00
£264.00
£280.00
£160.00

£344.00
£298.00
£298.00
£326.00
£344.00
£298.00
£280.00
£306.00
£298.00
£290.00
£194.00
£200.00
£228.00
£232.00
£216.00
£188.00
£196.00
£206.00
£224.00
£250.00
£274.00
£274.00
£256.00
£256.00
£326.00
£308.00
£306.00

500
£109.00
£158.00

£140.00
£174.00
£138.00
£133.00
£137.00
£88.00

£166.00
£132.00
£93.00

£125.00
£140.00
£150.00
£80.00

£180.00
£156.00
£156.00
£171.00
£180.00
£156.00
£146.00
£160.00
£156.00
£152.00
£105.00
£105.00
£119.00
£122.00
£114.00
£98.00

£100.00
£108.00
£116.00
£132.00
£145.00
£145.00
£134.00
£134.00
£171.00
£170.00
£160.00

250
£59.00
£85.00

£75.50
£95.00
£75.00
£72.00
£74.00
£47.50
£90.00
£72.00
£50.50

£67.50
£75.00
£79.00
£40.00

£97.50
£85.00
£85.00
£90.00
£97.50
£85.00
£79.00
£87.00
£85.00
£83.00
£55.00
£57.50
£64.00
£66.00
£62.00
£53.00
£55.00
£59.00
£64.00
£71.00
£78.00
£78.00
£73.00
£73.00
£90.00
£87.50
£87.00

25
£6.25
£8.95

£8.50
£10.50
£8.40
£8.00

£5.00
£10.00
£8.00
£5.30

£7.25

£8 60
£4.70

£10.95
£9.45
£9.45
£10.40
£10.95
£9.45
£8.90
£9.75
£9.45
£9.25
£5.85
£6.10
£6.75
£7.00
£6.90
£5.95
£6.00
£6.50
£7.15
£8.00
£8.70
£8.70
£8.10
£8.10
£10.40
£9.80
£9.75

250
£5.90
£8.50

£7.55
£9.50
£7.50
£7.20
£7.40
£A.T5
£9.00
£7.20
£5.05

£6.75
£7.50
£7.90
£4.00

£9.75
£8.50
£8.50
£9.00
£9.75
£8.50
£7.90
£8.70
£8.50
£8.30
£5.50
£5.75
£6.40
£6.60
£6.20
£5.30
£5.50
£5.90
£6.40
£7.10
£7.80
£7.80
£7.30
£7.30
£9.00
£8.75
£8.70

500
£5.45
£7.90

£7.00
£8.70
£6.90
£6.65
£6.85

£8 30
£6.60
£4.65

£6.25
£7.00
£7.50

£9.00
£7.80
£7.80
£8.55
£9.00
£7.80
£7.30
£8.00
£7.80
£7.60
£5.25
£5.25
£5.95
£6.10
£5.70
£4.90

£5.40
£5.80
£6.60
£7.25
£7.25
£6.70
£6.70
£8.55
£8.50
£8.00

1000
£5.20
£7.50

£6.70
£8.25
£6.60
£6.40
£6.55
£4.20
£7.95
£6.35
£4.40

£6.00
£6.60
£7.00
£4.00

£8.60
£7.45
£7.45
£8.15
£8.60
£7.45
£7.00
£7.65
£7.45
£7.25
£4.85
£5.00
£5.70
£5.80
£5.40
£4.70
£4.90
£5.15
£5.60
£6.25
£6.85
£6.85
£6.40
£6.40
£8.15
£7.70
£7.65

Page 1 of 2



Southfield Sporting

CartridgePriceList - February 2017

Make Calibre  Product Wad Shot Size Shot Weight 1000 500 250 25 250 500 1000
Hull Cartridge 20 gauge  Hull High Pheasant Extreme 20 30g 6 Fibre Fibre 6 30 £306.00 £160.00 £87.00 £9.75 £8.70 £8.00 £7.65
Hull Cartridge 12 gauge  Hull Pro Fibre 12 28g 8 Fibre 8 28 £260.00 £136.00 £74.00 £820 £7.40 £6.80 £6.50
Hull Cartridge 12 gauge  Hull Sovereign Parcours 12 289 6.5 Plastic Plastic 7.5 28 £280.00 £148.00 £80.00 £9.00 £8.00 £7.40 £7.00
Hull Cartridge 20gauge  Hull Steel Game 20 24g 5 Plastic Plastic 5 24 £256.00 £135.00 £73.00 £8.10 £7.30 £6.75 £6.40
Hull Cartridge  20gauge  Hull Pro Twenty 20 21g 7.5 Fibre Fibre 7.5 21 £234.00 £122.00 £66.00 £7.50 £6.60 £6.10 £5.85
Hull Cartridge 12 gauge  Hull Pro Game 12 30g 6 Fibre Fibre 6 30 £260.00 £137.00 £7250 £7.50 £7.25 £6.85 £6.50
Hull Cartridge 12 gauge  Hull High Pheasant 12 36g 4 Fibre Fibre 4 36 £366.00 £192.00 £104.50 £11.70 £10.45 £9.60 £9.15
Hull Cartridge 12 gauge  Hull Sovereign 12 28g 7.5 Plastic Plastic 7.5 28 £268.00 £140.00 £77.00 £840 £7.70 £7.00 £6.70
Hull Cartridge 12 gauge  Hull Pro One 12 28g 8 Plastic Plastic 8 28 £250.00 £132.00 £71.00 £8.00 £7.10 £6.60 £6.25
Hull Cartridge 12 gauge  Imperial Game 12 269 7 Fibre Fibre 7 26 £284.00 £150.00 £81.00 £9.10 £8.10 £7.50 £7.10
Hull Cartridge 12 gauge  Sporting 100 12 28g 7.5 Plastic Plastic 7.5 28 £232.00 £122.00 £66.00 £7.40 £6.60 £6.10 £5.80
Hull Cartridge  .410 gauge Hull Game & Clay 410 11g 7 Plastic Plastic 7 £300.00 £156.00 £80.00 £850 £8.00 £7.80 £7.50
Gamebore 12 gauge = Gamebore Tungsten Matrix Xtreme 12 32g 5 Plastic Plastic 5 32 £884.00 £470.00 £250.00 £27.50 £25.00 £23.50 £22.10
Gamebore 20gauge  Gamebore Black Gold 20 32g 5 Fibre Fibre 5 32 £310.00 £163.00 £88.00 £9.90 £8.80 £8.15 £7.75
Gamebore 28 gauge  Gamebore Pure Gold 28 28g 5 Plastic Plastic 5 28 £306.00 £160.00 £87.00 £9.75 £8.70 £8.00 £7.65
Gamebore 12gauge  Gamebore Black Gold 12 369 4 Fibre Fibre 4 35 £346.00 £182.00 £99.00 £11.05 £9.90 £9.10 £8.65
Eley 20gauge  Eley VIP Bismuth 20 28g 4 Fibre 4 28 £1,130.00 £590.00 £310.00 £33.00 £31.00 £29.50 £28.25
Eley 12 gauge  Eley VIP Bismuth 12 28g 5 Fibre 5 28 £1,040.00 £540.00 £285.00 £30.00 £28.50 £27.00 £26.00
Eley 12 gauge  Eley VIPBismuth 12 30g 5 Fibre 5 30 £1,140.00 £580.00 £305.00 £32.00 £30.50 £29.00 £28.50

Page 2 of 2



