Southfield Sporting Cartridge Price List - February 2017

Make	Calibre	Product		Shot Size	Shot Weight	1000	500	250	25	250	500	1000
Trust	12 gauge	Trust Game 12 32g 6 Fibre	Fibre		32	£208.00	£109.00		£6.25	£5.90	£5.45	£5.20
Trust	.410 gauge	Trust 410 19g 6 Plastic	Plastic	6	19	£300.00	£158.00	£85.00	£8.95	£8.50	£7.90	£7.50
RC	20 gauge	RC SIPE 20 28g 6 Fibre	Fibre	6	28	£268.00	£140.00	£75.50	£8.50	£7.55	£7.00	£6.70
RC	12 gauge	RC ORO 12 35g 5 Fibre	Fibre	5	35	£330.00	£174.00	£95.00	£10.50	£9.50	£8.70	£8.25
RC	12 gauge	RC SIPE 12 32g 6 Plastic	Plastic	6	32	£264.00	£138.00	£75.00	£8.40	£7.50	£6.90	£6.60
RC	20 gauge	RC T3 20 28g 5/6 Plastic	Plastic	5	28	£256.00	£133.00	£72.00	£8.00	£7.20	£6.65	£6.40
RC	20 gauge	RC SIPE 20 26g 6 Fibre	Fibre	6	26	£262.00	£137.00	£74.00	£8.40	£7.40	£6.85	£6.5
RC	12 gauge	RC RC2 12 24g 7.5 plastic	Plastic	7.5	24	£168.00	£88.00	£47.50	£5.00	£4.75	£4.40	£4.2
RC	20 gauge	RC Semi Magnum 20 32g 5 Plastic	Plastic	5	32	£318.00	£166.00	£90.00	£10.00	£9.00	£8.30	£7.9
RC	20 gauge	RC JK6 20 26g 5 Plastic	Plastic	5	26	£254.00	£132.00	£72.00	£8.00	£7.20	£6.60	£6.3
RC	12 gauge	RC2 12 28g 7.5/8 Plastic	Plastic		28	£176.00	£93.00	£50.50		£5.05		£4.4
Nobel Sport	12 gauge	NSI Classica 12 32g 4/5 Plastic	Plastic	5	32	£240.00	£125.00	£67.50	£7.25	£6.75	£6.25	£6.0
Nobel Sport	12 gauge	NSI Speed 12 34g 4 Plastic	Plastic		34	£264.00	£140.00		£8.40			
Nobel Sport	12 gauge	NSI Superfelt 12 34g 5 Fibre	Fibre		34	£280.00	£150.00		£8.60			
Nobel Sport	12 gauge	NSI Uno Prima 12 28g 7.5 Plastic	Plastic		28	£160.00	£80.00	£40.00	£4.70			
Hull Cartridge	12 gauge	Hull High Pheasant Extreme 12 34g 4 Fibre	Fibre	1	34	£344.00	£180.00	£07.50	£10.95	f0 75	£9.00	£8.6
Hull Cartridge	20 gauge	Hull High Pheasant Extreme 20 28g 6 Fibre	Fibre		28	£298.00	£156.00		£9.45		£7.80	
Hull Cartridge	20 gauge	Hull High Pheasant Extreme 20 28g 5 Fibre	Fibre		28	£298.00	£156.00		£9.45			
Hull Cartridge			Fibre		32	£326.00	£171.00		£10.40			
Hull Cartridge	12 gauge 12 gauge	Hull High Pheasant Extreme 12 32g 6 Fibre Hull High Pheasant Extreme 12 34g 5 Fibre	Fibre		34	£320.00 £344.00	£171.00 £180.00		£10.40		£9.00	
Hull Cartridge	12 gauge 16 gauge	Hull High Pheasant 16 28g 6 Fibre	Fibre		28	£344.00 £298.00	£156.00		£9.45			
Hull Cartridge	20 gauge	Hull High Pheasant 20 25g 6 Fibre	Fibre		25	£280.00	£136.00		£8.90			
Hull Cartridge		Hull High Pheasant 12 30g 5 Fibre	Fibre		30	£306.00	£140.00		£9.75			
Hull Cartridge	12 gauge	High Pheasant 28 23g 5 Fibre	Fibre		23	£298.00	£156.00		£9.75			
Hull Cartridge	28 gauge	Hull Imperial Game 12 28g 6 Fibre		6	28	£290.00	£150.00			£8.30	£7.60	£7.2
Hull Cartridge	12 gauge 12 gauge		Plastic		27	£194.00	£132.00		£5.85			
Hull Cartridge	0 0	Hull SuperFast 27g 7.5 Plastic Hull SuperFast 27g 7.5 Fibre	Fibre		27	£194.00 £200.00	£105.00		£6.10	£5.50	£5.25	£5.0
Hull Cartridge	12 gauge 12 gauge	Hull SuperFast HV Pigeon 29g 6 plastic	Plastic		29	£200.00 £228.00	£103.00		£6.75	£6.40		£5.
Hull Cartridge	12 gauge	Hull SuperFast HV Pigeon 29g 6 Fibre	Fibre		29	£232.00	£122.00			£6.60	£6.10	
Hull Cartridge	12 gauge	Hull Intercomp 12 24g 8 Fibre	Fibre		24	£232.00	£114.00		£6.90	£6.20		
Hull Cartridge	12 gauge	Hull Comp X 12 21g 7.5 Fibre	Fibre		21	£188.00	£98.00	£53.00		£5.30	£4.90	
Hull Cartridge	12 gauge	Hull Comp X 12 28g 7.5 Plastic	Plastic		28	£196.00	£100.00		£6.00			
Hull Cartridge	12 gauge 12 gauge	Hull Comp X 12 28g 7.5 Fibre	Fibre		28	£190.00 £206.00	£100.00				£5.40	
				7.5	23	£200.00 £224.00	£108.00			£6.40		£5.
Hull Cartridge	20 gauge	Hull Pro Twenty 20 24g 7 5 Fibre	Fibre			£224.00 £250.00	£116.00 £132.00		£8.00			
Hull Cartridge	20 gauge 28 gauge	Hull Game & Clay 28 18g 6 fibre	Fibre		24 18	£250.00 £274.00	£132.00 £145.00		£8.70			£6.
Hull Cartridge Hull Cartridge		Hull Game & Clay 28 18g 6 fibre Hull Game & Clay 28 18g 7 fibre	Fibre		18	£274.00	£145.00		£8.70			
Hull Cartridge	28 gauge 12 gauge	Hull Steel Game 12 32g 4 Plastic	Plastic		32	£274.00 £256.00	£134.00		£8.10			£6.4
			Plastic		32	£256.00	£134.00		£8.10		£6.70	£6.
Hull Cartridge	12 gauge	Hull High Phasant Extrama 12 22g 5 Fibra							£8.10 £10.40			
Hull Cartridge	12 gauge	Hull High Pheasant Extreme 12 32g 5 Fibre	Fibre		32	£326.00	£171.00					
Hull Cartridge	12 gauge	Hull High Pheasant Extreme 12 34g 4 Plastic	Plastic		34	£308.00	£170.00			£8.75	£8.50	£7.7
Hull Cartridge	20 gauge	Hull High Pheasant Extreme 20 30g 5 Fibre	Fibre	3	30	£306.00	£160.00	£87.00	£9./3	£8.70	£8.00	t/

Southfield Sporting Cartridge Price List - February 2017

Make	Calibre	Product	Wad	Shot Size	Shot Weight	1000	500	250	25	250	500	1000
Hull Cartridge	20 gauge	Hull High Pheasant Extreme 20 30g 6 Fibre	Fibre		30	£306.00	£160.00	£87.00	£9.75	£8.70	£8.00	£7.65
Hull Cartridge	12 gauge	Hull Pro Fibre 12 28g 8	Fibre		28	£260.00		£74.00	£8.20	£7.40	£6.80	£6.50
Hull Cartridge	12 gauge	Hull Sovereign Parcours 12 28g 6.5 Plastic	Plastic	7.5	28	£280.00	£148.00	£80.00	£9.00	£8.00	£7.40	£7.00
Hull Cartridge	20 gauge	Hull Steel Game 20 24g 5 Plastic	Plastic	5	24	£256.00	£135.00	£73.00	£8.10	£7.30	£6.75	£6.40
Hull Cartridge	20 gauge	Hull Pro Twenty 20 21g 7.5 Fibre	Fibre	7.5	21	£234.00	£122.00	£66.00	£7.50	£6.60	£6.10	£5.85
Hull Cartridge	12 gauge	Hull Pro Game 12 30g 6 Fibre	Fibre	6	30	£260.00	£137.00	£72.50	£7.50	£7.25	£6.85	£6.50
Hull Cartridge	12 gauge	Hull High Pheasant 12 36g 4 Fibre	Fibre	4	36	£366.00	£192.00	£104.50	£11.70	£10.45	£9.60	£9.15
Hull Cartridge	12 gauge	Hull Sovereign 12 28g 7.5 Plastic	Plastic	7.5	28	£268.00	£140.00	£77.00	£8.40	£7.70	£7.00	£6.70
Hull Cartridge	12 gauge	Hull Pro One 12 28g 8 Plastic	Plastic	8	28	£250.00	£132.00	£71.00	£8.00	£7.10	£6.60	£6.25
Hull Cartridge	12 gauge	Imperial Game 12 26g 7 Fibre	Fibre	7	26	£284.00	£150.00	£81.00	£9.10	£8.10	£7.50	£7.10
Hull Cartridge	12 gauge	Sporting 100 12 28g 7.5 Plastic	Plastic	7.5	28	£232.00	£122.00	£66.00	£7.40	£6.60	£6.10	£5.80
Hull Cartridge	.410 gauge	Hull Game & Clay 410 11g 7 Plastic	Plastic	7		£300.00	£156.00	£80.00	£8.50	£8.00	£7.80	£7.50
Gamebore	12 gauge	Gamebore Tungsten Matrix Xtreme 12 32g 5 Plastic	Plastic	-	32	£884.00	£470.00	£250.00				£22.10
Gamebore	20 gauge	Gamebore Black Gold 20 32g 5 Fibre	Fibre	5	32	£310.00	£163.00	£88.00	£9.90	£8.80	£8.15	£7.75
Gamebore	28 gauge	Gamebore Pure Gold 28 28g 5 Plastic	Plastic	5	28	£306.00	£160.00	£87.00	£9.75	£8.70	£8.00	£7.65
Gamebore	12 gauge	Gamebore Black Gold 12 36g 4 Fibre	Fibre	4	35	£346.00	£182.00	£99.00	£11.05	£9.90	£9.10	£8.65
Eley	20 gauge	Eley VIP Bismuth 20 28g 4	Fibre	4	28	£1,130.00	£590.00	£310.00	£33.00			
Eley	12 gauge	Eley VIP Bismuth 12 28g 5	Fibre	5	28	£1,040.00	£540.00	£285.00	£30.00	£28.50	£27.00	£26.00
Eley	12 gauge	Eley VIP Bismuth 12 30g 5	Fibre	5	30	£1,140.00	£580.00	£305.00	£32.00	£30.50	£29.00	£28.50